
Samalkha APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Sweet Potato  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-02-17

Raddish  7.00  700.00  700.00  700.00  700.00 2026-02-17

Tomato - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-17

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2026-02-14

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2026-02-09

Spinach  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-09

Peas Wet  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2026-02-09

Onion - Local  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2026-02-09

Potato - Desi  5.00  500.00  500.00  500.00  500.00 2026-02-09

Carrot  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-09

Cabbage  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-09

Tomato - Local  8.00  800.00  800.00  800.00  800.00 2026-02-09

Brinjal  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-02-09

Cauliflower  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-09

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-02-07

Onion - Other  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2026-02-07

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-07

Potato - Other  6.00  600.00  600.00  600.00  600.00 2026-02-07

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-02-05

Tinda  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-05

Garlic  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2026-02-05

Ginger(Green) - Other  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2026-01-30

Lemon  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2026-01-29

Chilly Capsicum - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-01-29
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Pumpkin  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-01-29

Capsicum  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2026-01-20

Beetroot  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-01-19

Turnip - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-01-16

Leafy Vegetable - Leafy Vegetables  2.00  200.00  200.00  200.00  200.00 2026-01-14

Paddy(Basmati) - 1121  41.21  4,121.00  4,121.00  4,100.00  4,121.00 2025-12-15

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-pumpkin/samalkha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum-capsicum/samalkha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot-beetroot/samalkha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip-other/samalkha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/leafy-vegetable-leafy-vegetables/samalkha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-basmati-1121/samalkha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/samalkha-apmc

